DATE

Friday, April 17
Saturday, April 18
Sunday, April 19
Monday, April 20
Tuesday, April 21
Wednesday, April 22
Thursday, Apnl 23
Friday, April 24
Saturday, Aprl 25
Sunday, April 26
Monday, Aprl 27
Tuesday. April 28
Wednesday, April 29
Thursday, April 30
Friday, May 1
Saturday, May 2

PORT
Liskon, Portugal

Oporto {Lexoes), Portugal

La Coruna, Spain
Gijon, Spain
Bilbao, Spain
Bordeaux, France
Bordeaux, France
Bordeaux, France
At Sea

Rouen, France
Rouen, France
Rouen, France
FPlymaouth, England
Fortland, England
Portsmouth, England
Dover, England

ARRIVE DEPART

A:00pm
6:00am  5:00pm
10:00am 7:00pm
8:00am  6:00pm
6:00am  5:00pm
Moon

12:30am

10:00am

2:00pm
9:00am  6:00pm
h:30am  7:00pm
6:00am  6:00pm
7-00am




